25204432 23300 32220 17037767.12 14626923.61

Total 163520
970850

91
11677053

3
78800 84720

4,99,60,325.
6

5,91,38,222.
71

- Basic Customs Duty, SWS- Social Welfare Surcharge, IGST-Integrated Goods & Service Tax

1.120 In view of the same, duty amount amounting  to Rs. 5,91,38,223/- (Five Crores Ninety One Lakhs 

Thirty Eight Thousand Two  Hundred Twenty Three) in relation to the said goods Areca Nuts and 

Black Pepper of M/s Highland International, as mentioned in Table above, is liable to be demanded from 

the beneficial owner of the goods i.e. Shri Prasad Kurhade in terms of the provisions of Section 28(4)

[...]

44000 21766800 18686798 0 44000 21766800 18686798

Total 128000
6332160

0
54361594 0 128000 6,33,21,600/-

5,43,61,594
/-

- Basic Customs Duty, SWS- Social Welfare Surcharge, IGST-Integrated Goods & Service Tax

1.122 In view of the same, duty amount amounting to  Rs. 5,43,61,594/- (Five Crores Forty Three Lakhs 

Sixty  One Thousand Five  Hundred  Ninety  Four) in  relation  to  the  said  SEZ goods  which  were 

exported into Allsan Shipping and Logistics Pvt. Ltd. Warehouse, as mentioned in the above, is liable to 

be demanded from beneficial owner of the goods Shri Prasad Kurhade in terms of the provisions of